Grade Description

GIS Coordinator - Part Time
Intern

Mechanic Assistant
Recreation Instructor
Recreation Instructor Il
Recreation Instructor Sr.

Effective
Date
07/01/2018
01/01/2023
07/01/2024
06/03/2024
11/21/2023
11/21/2023

Group

TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT

A
$39.3245

$26.0414

$18.5000

B
$41.2907

$27.3435

$17.8500
$19.4200

C

$43.3553
$17.0888
$28.7107
$17.0800
$18.7400
$20.4000

D

$45.5230
$17.9432
$30.1462
$17.9400
$19.6800
$21.4200

E

$47.7992
$18.8404
$31.6534
$18.8400
$20.6600
$22.4900




