Grade Description	Effective Date	Group	Α	В	С	D	E
GIS Coordinator - Part Time	07/01/2018	TPT	\$39.3245	\$41.2907	\$43.3553	\$45.5230	\$47.799
Intern	01/01/2023	TPT			\$17.0888	\$17.9432	\$18.840
Mechanic Assistant	07/01/2024	TPT	\$26.0414	\$27.3435	\$28.7107	\$30.1462	\$31.653
Recreation Instructor	06/03/2024	TPT			\$17.0800	\$17.9400	\$18.840
Recreation Instructor II	11/21/2023	TPT		\$17.8500	\$18.7400	\$19.6800	\$20.660
Recreation Instructor Sr.	11/21/2023	TPT	\$18.5000	\$19.4200	\$20.4000	\$21.4200	\$22.490